
Introducing the new FLS-LED Series of 
Flood/Area Lights ideal for a variety of applications 
including parking lots, building facades, perimeter 
lighting and car dealerships.

The All-Purpose Flood/Area Light Now Ready For DLC 5

• Universal Mounting – Yoke, Trunnion, Slipfit, 
  Slipfit with Wall Adaptor, Mounting Arm
  for Round or Square Poles.

• Rugged Design - Die cast aluminum housing, 
  polycarbonate lens.

• Improved Efficacy – Over 135 lumens per watt.

• Easy to Install – 1 meter power cord for 
  easy connections, mounting system 
  slides in place and is secured with 2 bolts. 

• Controls Ready – Motion sensor, photocell 
  are optional. 

• Dimmable - 0 – 10V dimming 
  is standard.

FLS-LED SERIES

rabdesign.ca     1-800-268-0381     info@rabdesign.ca

FL6S-LED230

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FL5S-LED100

Watts 105

14,207

136

Lumens

Efficacy (lm/W)

Operating Temp.

Voltage 120-277V, 347V

Colour Temp

Finish Bronze

5000K, 4000K

Beam Distribution T3, T5 optics

FL5S-LED150

-40° C to +40°C

FL6S-LED230 FL8S-LED300 FL9S-LED400

FLS-LED Series
Launches End of
September 2020.

Contact Your RAB
Design Rep to
Learn More!

142

19,927

140

228

32,343

142

296

40,161

136

396

57,334

145

MOUNTING:
Slipfit Slip Fitter

with wall adaptor
Trunnion Yoke Mounting Arm

(round or square poles)


