

## **FLS-LED SERIES**

## The All-Purpose Flood/Area Light Now Ready For DLC 5

Introducing the new FLS-LED Series of Flood/Area Lights ideal for a variety of applications including parking lots, building facades, perimeter lighting and car dealerships.

- Universal Mounting Yoke, Trunnion, Slipfit, Slipfit with Wall Adaptor, Mounting Arm for Round or Square Poles.
- Rugged Design Die cast aluminum housing, polycarbonate lens.
- Improved Efficacy Over 135 lumens per watt.
- Easy to Install 1 meter power cord for easy connections, mounting system slides in place and is secured with 2 bolts.
- Controls Ready Motion sensor, photocell are optional.
- Dimmable 0 10V dimming is standard.



## **MOUNTING:**



Slip Fitter

with wall adaptor





Yoke



**Trunnion** 

Mounting Arm (round or square poles)

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

	FL5S-LED100	FL5S-LED150	FL6S-LED230	FL8S-LED300	FL9S-LED400
Watts	105	142	228	296	396
Lumens	14,207	19,927	32,343	40,161	57,334
Efficacy (Im/W)	136	140	142	136	145
Operating Temp.	-40° C to +40° C				
Voltage	120-277V, 347V				
Colour Temp	5000K, 4000K				
Finish	Bronze				
Beam Distribution			T3, T5 optics		

**FLS-LED Series** Launches End of September 2020.

Contact Your RAB Design Rep to Learn More!









